.‘&)’ 1 stick 3S11.1V 1200mAh 25C Lipo battery
i https.//bomanufacture.com//en/produit-9818-1-stick-3S-11.1V-1200mAh-25C-Lipo-battery
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SKU

French

Designation Law

Length
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Weight
©)

Thickness
(cm)

Tension

v

Battery

MSRP

1 stick - 1200mAh 25C -

A63016 Vente libre

Mini Tamyia

6.2

4.2

96

19

111

LiPo

29.00 €incl.
tax

Size: 19 x 42 x 62mm
Discharge : 25C

Burst : 50C

Max chargerate : 5C

Plug : Mini Tamiya
Balance plug : yes, 3S
Fitswith PEQ (battery case)

Warning, battery to be recharged with a balancing charger only, do not drop below 3.7V per cell, use of a
Lipo buzzer compulsory.

Product guaranteed for 2 years (excluding misuse/ storage/ charge/ discharge)

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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